Selecon LED Fixtures
SPECIFICATION SUBMITTAL
CONSULTANT: PROJECT NAME:
DATE: PROJECT NUMBER:
MODEL NUMBER | QUANTITY:
APPROVED BY:
PLPROFILE4 LED Luminaire
The PLPROFILE4 luminaire is a LED, variable-beam profile with precise beam control and pattern projection from a high output

Zo
om
Ordering Information
Cat No. Description
Selecon Lighting
Dallas New York
10911 Petal Street 267 5th Ave, 4th Floor  © Philips Group 2013
Dallas, Texas 75238 New York, NY 10016  All rights reserved.
Tel: +1 (214) 647-7880 Tel: +1 (212) 213-8219  The Company reserves the right
Fax: +1 (214) 647-8031 Fax: +1 (212) 532-2593  to make any variation in design or
   construction to the equipment
   described. E&OE
Auckland Asia Europe
19-21 Kawana Street Unit C, 14/F, European Service & Distribution Centre
Northcote, Auckland 0627 Roxy Industrial Centre Rondweg zuid 85
New Zealand No. 41-49 Kwai Cheong Road Winterswijk 7102 JD
Tel: +64 9 481 0100 Kwai Chung, N.T. Hong Kong the Netherlands
Fax: +64 9 481 0101 Tel: +852 2796 9786 Tel: +31 (0) 543-542516
 Fax: +852 2798 6545
PLPROFILE4 LED Luminaires
PLPF4-03 PLPROFILE4 LED Luminaire LED Engine Only, Black,
  with C-Clamp, Top Box, Top Box Bolt, Safety Cable
  and PowerCon AC Input Connector
PLPF4-03-14 PLPROFILE4 LED Luminaire LED Engine, Black,
  with Axial Ellipsoidal 14o Fixed Beam Lens
  (SPX14LT), C-Clamp, Top Box, Top Box Bolt, Safety
  Cable and AC Input Cable (PC1XX*)
PLPF4-03-19 PLPROFILE4 LED Luminaire LED Engine, Black,
  with Axial Ellipsoidal 19o Fixed Beam Lens
  (SPX19LT), C-Clamp, Top Box, Top Box Bolt, Safety
  Cable and AC Input Cable (PC1XX*)
PLPF4-03-26 PLPROFILE4 LED Luminaire LED Engine, Black,
  with Axial Ellipsoidal 26o Fixed Beam Lens
  (SPX26LT), C-Clamp, Top Box, Top Box Bolt, Safety
  Cable and AC Input Cable (PC1XX*)
PLPF4-03-36 PLPROFILE4 LED Luminaire LED Engine, Black,
  with Axial Ellipsoidal 36o Fixed Beam Lens
  (SPX36LT), C-Clamp, Top Box, Top Box Bolt, Safety
  Cable and AC Input Cable (PC1XX*)
PLPF4-03-50 PLPROFILE4 LED Luminaire LED Engine, Black,
  with Axial Ellipsoidal 50o Fixed Beam Lens
  (SPX50LT), C-Clamp, Top Box, Top Box Bolt, Safety
  Cable and AC Input Cable (PC1XX*)
PLPF4-03-1535 PLPROFILE4 LED Luminaire LED Engine, Black,
  with Axial Ellipsoidal 15o to 35o Zoomspot Lens
  (SPX1535LT), C-Clamp, Top Box, Top Box Bolt,
  Safety Cable and AC Input Cable (PC1XX*)
PLPF4-03-2550 PLPROFILE4 LED Luminaire LED Engine, Black,
  with Axial Ellipsoidal 25o to 50o Zoomspot Lens
  (SPX1535LT), C-Clamp, Top Box, Top Box Bolt,
  Safety Cable and AC Input Cable (PC1XX*)
*Specify AC input connector at time of ordering (GR - Edison / GP - Grounded
Stagepin / GTL - Twistlock).
Accessories - Clamps
SC  Selecon Molded Yoke Rated C-Clamp
MC  Mega Claw, Black Anodized
Accessories - Luminaire Software Uploader Cable
PLUPLD  USB Luminaire Software Programming Kit (for updating or
  reloading luminaire software only) - includes USB to DMX
  Dongle, Uploader Program, and Carry Bag
Accessories - Lens / Projection
20IRIS  20-Leaf SPX Iris
SPXGHB SPX Gobo Holder, Size B, for Metal Gobos
SPXGHGB SPX Gobo Holder, Size B, for Glass Gobos
19PACCF SPX Color Frame, Spare
19PACSMFB SPX Lens Safety, Mesh
19SPXCF SPX Replacement Color Frame, 6-1/4” Square, Black
SPX14LT SPX Axial Ellipsoidal 14o Fixed Beam Lens Tube Only
SPX19LT SPX Axial Ellipsoidal 19o Fixed Beam Lens Tube Only
SPX26LT SPX Axial Ellipsoidal 26o Fixed Beam Lens Tube Only
SPX36LT SPX Axial Ellipsoidal 36o Fixed Beam Lens Tube Only
SPX50LT SPX Axial Ellipsoidal 50o Fixed Beam Lens Tube Only
SPX1535LT SPX Axial Ellipsoidal 15o to 35o Zoomspot Lens Tube Only
SPX2550LT SPX Axial Ellipsoidal 25o to 50o Zoomspot Lens Tube Only
Accessories - AC Power Input Cables
PC1BE  PL Series Luminaire AC Power Input Cable (39 inches /
  1 meter), Powercon without AC connector (bare end)